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TELEPHONE EXT NAME SECTION EMAIL
1 302-2000 2834 Glenda Johnson Director & Chief Licensing Officer gjohnson@bahamas.com


2 302-2000 2737 Edwina Brown Finance Unit Head ebrown@bahamas.com


3 302-2000 2722 Christine Ferguson Compliance Unit Head clferguson@bahamas.com


4 302-2000 2468 Shane Russell Compliance shrussell@bahamas.com


5 302-2000 2734 Anthony Price Inspectorate Unit Head aprice@bahamas.com


6 302-2000 2735 Sophia Strachan Inspectorate sstrachan@bahamas.com


7 302-2000 2733 Rudolph Strachan Inspectorate rstrachan@bahamas.com


8 302-2000 2731 Trevor Greene Inspectorate tgreene@bahamas.com


9 302-2000 2724 Doyle Fox Inspectorate dfox@bahamas.com


10 302-2000 2750 Sheva Rolle Inspectorate Coordinator srolle@bahamas.com


11 302-2000 2720 Sonja Albury Inspectorate Coordinator salbury@bahamas.com


12 302-2000 2886 Kara Manouzi Accommodations Unit Head kmanouzi@bahamas.com
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13 302-2000 2449 Ruthann Rolle Accommodations rrolle@bahamas.com


14 302-2000 2712 Francina Davis Accommodations fsdavis@bahamas.com
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